
16

29

17

15

20

27

34
30

23
26

25

44

24

18

22

41

45

28

42

14

76

61

53

47

52

51

73
48

49
50

8280 8168

1

2

79

3

78 4

63

19

64

58

75 74

37

338 1332

39

38

545556

9

57

46
35

11

12

10 31

40

43

62

6

5

21

7

49

49

60

36

80
68

66

67

34

62

43 39

34

39

41
41

44

32

39

41
37

14

69

72

59

66

67

65

42 34

41

70

19

71

77

83

8467

ITEM: PART No: Description Comments: QTY.
1 229073 GEAR LOCKING PIN 1
2 229138 SPRING 1
3 219099 M6 HALF NUT 1
4 229099 25MM DIA HOLE PLUG 1
5 338269 CROSS TUBE 1
6 227576 FRONT INNER HALF MOULDING 1

229508 FLAME RETARDANT FRONT INNER HALF MOULDING FLAME RETARDANT CSA SPEC 1
7 227577 REAR INNER HALF MOULDING 1

329484 MODIFIED REAR INNER HALF MOULDING (CSA SPEC) FLAME RETARDANT CSA SPEC 1
8 303526 NUTSERTED RELAY MOUNTING BRACKET 1
9 229748 FRONT COVER MOULDING (MAINS & BATTERY) 1

229750 MAINS FRONT COVER MOULDING (C/B HOLE) 110V/50HZ MACHINES 1
229751 MAINS FRONT COVER MOULDING (C/B HOLE)(FLAME RETARDANT) 120V/60HZ FLAME RETARDENT MACHINES 1

10 220812 230V NEON INDICATOR & RED LENS 1
220813 120V NEON INDICATOR & RED LENS 1

11 227585 LEFT HAND SWITCH OPERATING LEVER MOULDING 1
12 227586 RIGHT HAND SWITCH OPERATING LEVER MOULDING 1
13 227587 CENTRE SWITCH OPERATING LEVER MOULDING 1
14 227580 HAND GRIP MOULDING 2
15 227583 ADJUSTMENT LEVER MOULDING 1
16 219493 M6 NYLON WASHER 1
17 219088 M6 NYLON INSERT NUT 1
18 227676 REAR COVER 1

229507 MAINS TYPE FLAME RETARDANT REAR COVER MOULDING FLAME RETARDANT CSA SPEC 1
19 229009 BLANKING PLUG 2
20 227584 INTERLOCK LEVER MOULDING 1
21 227582 HANDLE PLUG MOULDING 1
22 227691 TERMINAL BLOCK 1

229510 FLAME RETARDANT TERMINAL BLOCK FLAME RETARDANT CSA SPEC 1
23 227680 TERMINAL BLOCK COVER 1

229511 FLAME RETARDANT TERMINAL BLOCK COVER FLAME RETARDANT CSA SPEC 1
24 206562 CONTACT PIN 2
25 206563 EARTH CONTACT PIN 1
26 219090 M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 3
27 227678 SOCKET COVER 1

229512 FLAME RETARDANT INLET COVER FLAME RETARDANT CSA SPEC 1
28 227008 BLACK CABLE CLAMP 2
29 20638V 19MM BLACK TUBE END STOP 1
30 216290 CABLE CLAMP 1
31 206575 240V / 25A RELAY 1

206576 100V-120V / 25A RELAY 1
32 229483 SNAP ACTION SWITCH 2
33 219805 4MM SPIREFIX 1
34 219107 NO6.5/8 INCH LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.STAINLESS STEEL.PLASTITE 8
35 219471 M4 X 12MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 2
36 219560 M6 FORM B STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 2
37 219803 TRIGGER COMPRESSION SPRING 2
38 219804 SWITCH COMPRESSION SPRING 1
39 219569 NO8.1/2 INCH. LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.STAINLESS STEEL.PLASTITE 10
40 219811 NO8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI-PAN SELF TAP SCREW 2
41 219105 No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW 8
42 219206 M4 FORM A WASHER 2
43 219270 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN SELF TAP SCREW 2
44 219568 NO8.3/4 INCH LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.STAINLESS STEEL.PLASTITE 3
45 219005 M5 FORM G WASHER 1
46 270146 GREEN ILLUMINATED SWITCH + MEMBRANE 2
47 236012 20.0M X 1.50MM X 3 CORE NUCABLE (UK PLUG) 1

236132 20M X 1.5MM X 3 CORE YELLOW CABLE X SOCKET (EURO PLUG) 1
236020 20.0M X 1.5MM X 3 CORE NUCABLE (SWISS PLUG) 1
236024 20.0M X 1.50MM X 3 CORE NUCABLE (SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG) 1
236068 20.0MT X 1.5MM X 3 CORE CABLE (16A SOCKET + 10A PLUG) AUSTRALIAN 1
236118 20.0M X 1.5MM X 3 CORE NUCABLE (16 AMP INDUSTRIAL PLUG) 1
236028 20.0M X 14AWG X 3 CORE YELLOW NUCABLE (CSA PLUG) 1

48 227806 CABLE RELEASE BASE MOULDING 1
49 219644 M5 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 3
50 219076 M5 NYLON INSERT NUT 1
51 227807 CABLE RELEASE TOP MOULDING 1
52 206599 SPRING (REF:C5514370) 1
53 219720 M5 X 30MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SCREW 1
54 206500 RELAY BRACKET 1
55 220440 8 AMP OVERLOAD 120V/60HZ FLAME RETARDENT MACHINES 1

208550 15 AMP OVERLOAD 110V/50HZ MACHINES 1
56 219702 M10 INTERNAL LOCK WASHER 110V & 120V MACHINES 1
57 220459 OVERLOAD DUST COVER 110V & 120V MACHINES 1
58 219922 M8 X 50MM LONG SOCKET BUTTON HEAD STAINLESS STEEL BOLT 3
59 291125 M6 X 40 LONG HEX BOLT STAINLESS STEEL 2
60 219764 M6 STAINLESS STEEL DOME NUT 2
61 229461 440MM HANDLE LOCKING ROD 1
62 229500 TRIGGER MOULDING BLUE 2

227581 TRIGGER MOULDING (GREY) 2
63 330231 TTB/TT 430MM PROCESSED ALI HANDLE PAINT GREY 1
64 237692 HANDLE CABLE COVER L/H 1
65 237693 HANDLE CABLE COVER R/H 1
66 219740 M5 X 12MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SCREW 2
67 291084 WASHER.M5.SHAKEPROOF.STAINLESS STEEL 3
68 219578 M8 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 6
69 291128 M6 X 50 LONG HEX BOLT STAINLESS STEEL 2
70 392437 RETAINER SPACER 2
71 219718 WASHER.M6.SPRING.STAINLESS STEEL 2
72 219544 M6 SHAKEPROOF WASHER 4
73 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 2
74 219743 CABLE CLEAT 1
75 902312 CABLE STRESS RELIEF 1
76 903192 SPIROL SPACER SP100 5MM NOM ID x 14MM 1
77 219355 M5 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 1
78 900398 HANDLE CASTING MACHINED (MODIFIED 229081) 1
79 900397 MINI ADJUSTMENT GEAR 1
80 900396 ADJUSTMENT GEAR SPACER 2
81 219639 M8 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 3
82 903260 BOLT AND NUT CAP 3
83 291150 NO6 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN SCREW S/S 1
84 219575 M5 X 25MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 1

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: DRW-16831    ISS:A12
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:13/07/2016

NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: DRW-18548, DRW-17307, DRW-17309, DRW-18468

TT4045 (TT1117) & TT4055 (TT1120) HANDLE ASSEMBLY TT4045 (TT1117) & TT4055 (TT1120) HANDLE ASSEMBLY

244495 ProvisionalInternal Code:

TB



9 16

6

19

17

8

13

4

2

5

7

1

14

18

15

12

11

8

8

9

15

18

6

16

11

20

8

21

21

22

?

10

22

9

9

17

ITEM: PART No: Description Qty

1 208198 (650MM SCRUB WIDTH) ALUMINIUM SQUEEGEE CASTING (38MM HOSE FITTING) 1

2 903345 (650MM SCRUB WIDTH) RED BLADE HOLDER MOULDING (SLOPING PROFILE) (32MM & 38MM HOSE FITTING) 1

 900518 650 REPLACEMENT SERILOR GREEN POLYURETHANE BLADES SET

4 208970 (650MM SCRUB WIDTH) REPLACEMENT (4.0MM / 35-45-35 SHORE A) REAR LAMINATED SERILOR POLY/BLADE 
(847MM LONG) 1

5 208967 (650MM SCRUB WIDTH) REPLACEMENT (3.2MM / 40 SHORE A) FRONT MONOLAYER SERILOR POLY/BLADE 
(819MM LONG 1

6 903281 M10 LOBE KNOB (RED) 4

7 219899 M10 SINGLE COIL STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 2

8 219933 M6 X 35MM SOCKET BUTTON HEAD BOLT STAINLESS STEEL 6

9 219647 M6 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 6

10 206953 DETENT PINS 4

11 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 6

12 219909 M10 X 25MM LONG HEXAGONAL STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 2

13 237322 RIGHT HAND FLOOR TOOL CLIP MOULDING 1

14 237323 LEFT HAND FLOOR TOOL CLIP MOULDING 1

15 208796 4 INCH WHEEL 2

16 229175 CONICAL SPRING 2

17 907759 50MM DIAMETER GREY TPR TYRED SWIVEL CASTOR C/W M10 X 60 SWAGED STEM. 2

18 219891 13MM WAVEY WASHER 2

19 906860 ADJUSTABLE FLOOR TOOL CASTOR PLASTIC PLATE LEFT 1

20 906859 ADJUSTABLE FLOOR TOOL CASTOR PLASTIC PLATE RIGHT 1

21 291124 M10 PENNY WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 2

22 219951 A4 (STAINLESS STEEL)  M10 HEX LOCK NUT (HALF NUT) 2

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: DRW-22621    ISS:A09
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:27/03/2018

NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: N/A

650 TWINTEC ALUMINIUM FLOOR TOOL (38MM HOSE, 
RED TRIM, SERILOR BLADES) 650 TWINTEC ALUMINIUM FLOOR TOOL (38MM HOSE, RED TRIM, SERILOR BLADES)

903347Internal Code:

PRO



8

15

2

18

16

7

12

4

5

3

6

1

13

17

14

11

10

9

7

7

8

14

17

2

15

10

19

2

7

20

21

20

21

ITEM: PART No: DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 208637 (750MM SCRUB WIDTH) ALUMINIUM SQUEEGEE CASTING (38MM HOSE FITTING) 1

2 903281 M10 LOBE KNOB (RED) 4

3 208968 750MM SCRUB WIDTH REPLACEMENT FRONT BLADE (968MM LONG)

1

4 208971 750MM SCRUB WIDTH REPLACEMENT REAR BLADE (1000MM LONG)

1

5 903848 (750MM SCRUB WIDTH) RED BLADE HOLDER MOULDING (SLOPING PROFILE) (32MM & 38MM HOSE FITTING) 1

6 219899 M10 SINGLE COIL STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 2

7 219933 M6 X 35MM SOCKET BUTTON HEAD BOLT STAINLESS STEEL 6

8 219647 M6 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 2

9 206953 DETENT PINS 4

10 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 6

11 219909 M10 X 25MM LONG HEXAGONAL STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 2

12 237322 RIGHT HAND FLOOR TOOL CLIP MOULDING 1

13 237323 LEFT HAND FLOOR TOOL CLIP MOULDING 1

14 208796 4 INCH WHEEL 2

15 229175 CONICAL SPRING 2

16 208497 50MM DIAMETER GREY TPR TYRED SWIVEL CASTORS C/W M10 X 45 SWAGED STEM. 2

17 219891 13MM WAVEY WASHER 2

18 304523 ADJUSTABLE FLOOR TOOL CASTOR PLATE RHS WELD ASSY 1

19 304522 ADJUSTABLE FLOOR TOOL CASTOR PLATE LHS WELD ASSY 1

20 219903 M10 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 2

21 291124 M10 PENNY WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 2

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: DRW-23157    ISS:A02
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:05/08/16

NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: WD-0???

750 TWINTEC ALUMINIUM FLOOR TOOL
(38MM HOSE,RED TRIM, SERILOR BLADES) 750 TWINTEC ALUMINIUM FLOOR TOOL (38MM HOSE,RED TRIM, SERILOR BLADES)

903853Internal Code:

MS5

3 & 4 900519 750MM REPLACEMENT SERILOR GREEN POLYURETHANE BLADES SET

1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


